NOW HIRING

Week of January 15, 2024

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at

JOB TITLE LOCATION JOB NUMBER
Animal Services Manager Panama City 12335075
Apartment Maintenance Technician Panama City Beach 12336418
Branch Office Administrator Panama City 12333272
Building & Code Compliance Inspector  Panama City Beach 12333927
Chief Network — Systems Engineer Panama City 12335801
Comm.ermal HVAC/R Service Panama City 12334154
Technician
Contiol Systems Cybersecuriy Tyndall Air Force Base 12334890
Consultant
Cook Panama City 12333490
Coordinator, Job Center Panama City 12335713
Customer Service Agent — P/T Panama City 12335270
Detailer — P/T — Schedule C Panama City 12336079
Detailer — P/T - Schedule D Panama City 12336080
District Merchandiser Panama City 12335204
Emergency Management Support Panama City 12334565
Analyst
Enterprlse Ipformatlon Systems Panama City 12333514
Security Officer
Field Engineer Internship Panama City 12335103
Front Desk Associate St. George Island 12332255
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NOW HIRING

Week of January 15, 2024

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at

JOB TITLE

Information Systems Security Officer
Journeyman Systems Administrator
Lifeguard | — Temp/Seasonal

Lifeguard Il — Supervisor

Maintenance and Repair Workers,
General

Network Administrator, Mid
Network Administrator, Mid
Network Administrator, Mid

Network Administrator, Senior

OT/ICS Cybersecurity Technical
Consultant

Physician Account Executive

Public Information Manager

Regional Information Systems Security
Manager, Mid

Regional Information Systems Security
Manager, Senior

Regional Information Systems Security
Officer, Mid

Relationship Banker |

Scrum Master
A proud partner of the

' CareerSource i
AmericanJobCenter*
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NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list,
all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting
applications).
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upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this

document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida
Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide
percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and
non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects
and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

LOCATION

Panama City
Panama City
Panama City

Panama City

St. George Island

Panama City
Panama City
Panama City

Panama City

Tyndall Air Force Base

Panama City

Panama City

Panama City
Panama City

Panama City

Panama City Beach

Panama City

JOB NUMBER

12334748
12333756
12335847
12335911

12332525

12333505
12333768
12334488
12335287

12334958

12336611
12335050

12334493

12335282

12335296

12335143
12335818
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NOW HIRING

Week of January 15, 2024

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at

JOB TITLE LOCATION JOB NUMBER

Security Operations Center Analyst,
Senior

Senior Employment Specialist Panama City 12335096

Senior Professional Engineer/Project
Manager

Senior Project Manager Panama City Beach 12336387
Service Technician Il Panama City 12334267
Store Associate — P/T Lynn Haven 12334755
Technical Writer, Mid Panama City 12335291
Threshold Inspector Panama City Beach 12333919
Transit Operations Coordinator Panama City 12336395
Utilities AMP Manager Panama City 12336210

Panama City 12335808

Panama City Beach 12334465
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