# HOT J@BS

## Week of January 15, 2024

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at EmployFlorida.com

JOB TITLE	LOCATION	JOB NUMBER
Animal Services Manager	Panama City	12335075
Apartment Maintenance Technician	Panama City Beach	12336418
Branch Office Administrator	Panama City	12333272
Building & Code Compliance Inspector	Panama City Beach	12333927
Chief Network – Systems Engineer	Panama City	12335801
Commercial HVAC/R Service Technician	Panama City	12334154
Control Systems Cybersecurity Consultant	Tyndall Air Force Base	12334890
Cook	Panama City	12333490
Coordinator, Job Center	Panama City	12335713
Customer Service Agent – P/T	Panama City	12335270
Detailer – P/T – Schedule C	Panama City	12336079
Detailer – P/T - Schedule D	Panama City	12336080
District Merchandiser	Panama City	12335204
Emergency Management Support Analyst	Panama City	12334565
Enterprise Information Systems Security Officer	Panama City	12333514
Field Engineer Internship	Panama City	12335103
Front Desk Associate	St. George Island	12332255





#### Solutions that work for you

**NOTE:** Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

### **CareerSource Gulf Coast**

BAY COUNTY 625 HWY 231, Panama City (850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY 307 Peters St., Port St. Joe (850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY 66 4<sup>th</sup> St., Apalachicola (850) 338-6606

CareerSourceGC.com

# HOT J@BS

## Week of January 15, 2024

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at EmployFlorida.com

JOB TITLE	LOCATION	JOB NUMBER
Information Systems Security Officer	Panama City	12334748
Journeyman Systems Administrator	Panama City	12333756
Lifeguard I – Temp/Seasonal	Panama City	12335847
Lifeguard III – Supervisor	Panama City	12335911
Maintenance and Repair Workers, General	St. George Island	12332525
Network Administrator, Mid	Panama City	12333505
Network Administrator, Mid	Panama City	12333768
Network Administrator, Mid	Panama City	12334488
Network Administrator, Senior	Panama City	12335287
OT/ICS Cybersecurity Technical Consultant	Tyndall Air Force Base	12334958
Physician Account Executive	Panama City	12336611
Public Information Manager	Panama City	12335050
Regional Information Systems Security Manager, Mid	Panama City	12334493
Regional Information Systems Security Manager, Senior	Panama City	12335282
Regional Information Systems Security Officer, Mid	Panama City	12335296
Relationship Banker I	Panama City Beach	12335143
Scrum Master	Panama City	12335818





#### Solutions that work for you

**NOTE:** Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

### **CareerSource Gulf Coast**

BAY COUNTY 625 HWY 231, Panama City (850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY 307 Peters St., Port St. Joe (850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY 66 4<sup>th</sup> St., Apalachicola (850) 338-6606

CareerSourceGC.com

# HOT J@BS

## Week of January 15, 2024

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at EmployFlorida.com

JOB TITLE	LOCATION	JOB NUMBER
Security Operations Center Analyst, Senior	Panama City	12335808
Senior Employment Specialist	Panama City	12335096
Senior Professional Engineer/Project Manager	Panama City Beach	12334465
Senior Project Manager	Panama City Beach	12336387
Service Technician II	Panama City	12334267
Store Associate – P/T	Lynn Haven	12334755
Technical Writer, Mid	Panama City	12335291
Threshold Inspector	Panama City Beach	12333919
Transit Operations Coordinator	Panama City	12336395
Utilities AMP Manager	Panama City	12336210





#### Solutions that work for you

**NOTE:** Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

### **CareerSource Gulf Coast**

BAY COUNTY 625 HWY 231, Panama City (850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY 307 Peters St., Port St. Joe (850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY 66 4<sup>th</sup> St., Apalachicola (850) 338-6606

CareerSourceGC.com